
PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER

Jimmy McBee Christensen Building Group, LLC Prime 281-206-4418

Courtney Adams Vesta Rea & Associates LLC Sub 281-376-4202

Unknown Thakkar Development Company Prime 281-318-1515

Mark James Patton Contractors, Inc. Prime 817-627-5935

Andrew Welsh Aguirre Project Resources Sub 404-438-5734

Clay Hundley Kevin Bowser Butler-Cohen Construction Prime 713-397-9985

John Gruenwald PGA Engineers Sub 832-867-2161

James Matthews Manhattan Construction Company Prime 713-332-7238

Jason Fuller Manhattan Construction Company Prime  713.529.0000

 Javier Infante Associated Testing Laboratories Sub 713-748-3717

Kristian Valentin Collaborate Architects Sub 832-275-0995

Ken Grieco Structura, Inc. Prime 512-466-5316

Trey Virgadamo Alpha Testing Sub 832-423-8642

Gerald A. Thiel Modern Build Prime 713-560-3313

 David Deita Turner Construction Company Prime 832-683-2479

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 3, 2020

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR DESIGN-BUILD FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF TSA & HPD 

BUNKER AND K-9 FACILITY AT HOU

SOLICITATION #H27-RBUK9-2021-010

LOCATION - VIRTUAL via MSTEAMS https://bit.ly/3kXlKL6
E-MAIL ADDRESS

 jimmy@christensenbuilding.com

courtney@vestarea.com

ravi@thakkarandcompany.com

mark@pattoncontractors.com

drew.w@apr3d.com

Clay@butlercohen.com

jgruenwald@pgaengineers.co

ddeita@tcco.com

fuller@manhattanconstruction.com

jmatthews@manhattanconstruction.com

 javier@associatedtesting.com 

kvalentin@collaborate-llc.com

ken.grieco@structurainc.com

 tvirgadamo@alphatesting.com

"WE EXIST TO CONNECT THE PEOPLE,                                                                 

THE BUSINESS, THE CULTURES AND 

THE ECONOMIES OF THE WORLD TO 

HOUSTON"

gathiel20@gmail.com
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Paul Connolly Henderson Rogers Structural Engineers Sub 713-430-5819

 Michael Lloyd PGAL Sub 713-968-9302

Angel Gonzales Method Architecture Prime 713-842-7500

JC Avila & Jeremy Garcia ARE Building Company Prime 713-690-1116 

Laura Zarea Jacobs Prime 281-721-8635

JR Bryant Anslow Bryant Construction Prime 713-626-1216 

Laurie Dernick Anslow Bryant Construction Prime 713-626-1216 

Jon Gray Skyler Design Build Prime 832-971-7009

Tara Kirkland Structura Prime 832.316.8682

 laurie.dernick@anslowbryant.com

pconnolly@hendersonrogers.com

mlloyd@pgal.com

gonzales@methodarchitecture.co

jca@AREBuildingCo.com

Laura.Zarea@jacobs.com

estimating@anslowbryant.com

jon@skylerdesignbuild.com

tara.kirkland@structurainc.co
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